PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PNOZ s6 48-240VACDC 3 n/o 1 n/c 750136
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PNOZsigma Safety relay (standalone). Inputs: 1 N/O, 1 N/C per
pushbutton. Outputs: 3 N/O, 1 N/C, 1 semiconductor UB 48 - 240 V AC/DC,
width: 22.5 mm, plug-in terminals of screw type. Two-hand control device,
monitoring the simultaneity of a two-hand pushbutton.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

Ceptundmkayus:
Onuun NPUMEHEHUS:
Makc. Tok Ha DCA1:
HanpsikeHne Ha AC1:
Tun Knemmbi;

Tun KNEMMBbI:
KaTeropusi octaHoBa:

CtaHgapThbl:

Pexumbl paboTbl:
Hanpsi»xeHne nutanunsa (V):
Paamep no wupuHe:
Paamep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTTo0:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpy>katoLas TemnepaTypa:

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV;KOSHA;CCC
OBypyyHbIi MoHUTOPUHT TUNa Il C

6.0 A

240V

BuHTOBas knemma

MnarvH

0

EN 574 TYP Il C;EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE
0113-1

[ByxkaHanbHbI;O6HapyxeHue K3 Ha KoHTaKTax
48,0 - 240,0

22.5mm

98.0 mm

120.0 mm

215¢g

2059

-10-55°C
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

[ononHuTteneHble npuHagneXxXHocTu

750004 PNOZ s Setscrew terminals 22,5mm

750010 PNOZ s terminator plug ( 10 pieces)
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